The 141st Aberdeen Wapinschaw

Prize List

Event
Aggregate GRSB

Aggregate GRCF

Aggregate GRCF Classic
Aggregate LBP

Aggregate LBR

Aggregate Timed & Precision 1

Aggregate Multi Target

Aggregate 1020
0101 25m Precision GRSB

0102 25m Precision GRCF

0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic
0121 25m Precision LBP

0122 25m Precision LBR
0142 25m Precision MLR
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

0703 Timed & Precision 1 Target Shotgun
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP

0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR
0742 Timed & Precision 1 MLR
1101 Multi-Target GRSB

1102 Multi-Target GRCF

1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic
1121 Multi-Target LBP

1122 Multi-Target LBR

1601 1020 GRSB

1602 1020 GRCF

1604 1020 GRCF Classic

1621 1020 LBP

1622 1020 LBR

Speed Steels - Shotgun

Speed Steels — Section 2 Shotgun

Posn
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

Competitor

2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
987 Charles Bestwick
2337 Greg Rastall
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
2832 Bill Pow

4736 Kevin Adam

987 Charles Bestwick
2340 Glenn Gordon
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
1765 Leslie Kong
4736 Kevin Adam
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
1100 Lara Bestwick
2337 Greg Rastall
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
2337 Greg Rastall
2194 Graeme Dodds
1828 John Crouch

987 Charles Bestwick
1765 Leslie Kong
2740 Graeme Sim
2194 Graeme Dodds
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
4736 Kevin Adam
2832 Bill Pow

3221 Stuart Russell
4736 Kevin Adam

987 Charles Bestwick
1765 Leslie Kong
2340 Glenn Gordon
3221 Stuart Russell
2340 Glenn Gordon
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
1765 Leslie Kong
2194 Graeme Dodds
2740 Graeme Sim
4417 Alister Scott (SA)
4745 Phil Coventry (S2)

Score

685
667
706
703
691
677
665
599
595
228
226
2007
275
262
295
295
286
272
269
274
115
299
298
295
300
300
299
296
299
295
293
293
282
112
112
117
116
116
106
113
109
104
998
1016
995
1006
982

27X
30X
38X
41X
23X
23X
20X
38X
30X
24X
24X
121X
8X
4X
13X
9X
5X
5X
4X
4X
0X
15X
14X
14X
23X
15X
23X
18X
10X
8X
6X
12X
5X
7X
5X
13X
17X
12X
8X
10X
9X
8X
51X
74X
42X
51X
34X

75.832
81.455



Aggregate - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRSB
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Aggregate - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF
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Competitor

2832
987
4736
2340
2337
4417
2740
2742
553
1100
4745
4737
3067

Bill Pow
Charles Bestwick
Kevin Adam
Glenn Gordon
Greg Rastall
Alister Scott
Graeme Sim
Mike Hibbard
Colin Oswald
Lara Bestwick
Phil Coventry
Wes Duggan
Bill Blackwood

Competitor

987
2337
4736
1765
2340
2832
2742
2740

553
1100
4737
4739
1822
3067

Charles Bestwick
Greg Rastall
Kevin Adam
Leslie Kong
Glenn Gordon
Bill Pow

Mike Hibbard
Graeme Sim
Colin Oswald
Lara Bestwick
Wes Duggan
Peter Jarvis
Don Robertson
Bill Blackwood

Aggregate - LBP
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP
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Competitor

2340
2740
1765
2832
4737
2742
4065
1822

Glenn Gordon
Graeme Sim
Leslie Kong

Bill Pow

Wes Duggan
Mike Hibbard
Richard Selman
Don Robertson

T+P 1

Score
298
295
292
292
299
277
290
273
278
255
240
231
262

X
14
14

9

6
15
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T+P 1

Score
299
300
290
298
297
297
298
298
289
295
292
283
294
274

X
16
23
19
15
17
16
12
13
10
11

9

9
7
4

Precision

Score
272
268
269
256
232
263
235
185

X
5
1
4
0
1
4
0
0

Multi-Tgt

Score X

112
110
112
106
103
97
107
92
95
105
88
88
74

5
12
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Multi-Tgt

Score
116
114
116
107
114
109
111
110
103
103
102

X
12
11
17
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T+P1

Score
292
295
287
271
278
241
202
246

X
8
8
2
4
5
3
1
1

Precision

Score

275
262
245
249
242
259
234
248
233
212
193
183
143

X
8
4
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
0
0
0
1

Precision
Score X

291
289
295
295
287
289
284
282
288
273
266
255
234
270

10
7
9

13
8

14

15

10

13
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Multi-Tgt
Score X

113
102
108
102
93
95
91
78

10
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Total
Score
685
667
649
647
644
633
631
613
606
572
521
502
479

Total
Score
706
703
701
700
698
695
693
690
680
671
660
635
623
621

Total
Score
677
665
664
629
603
599
528
509

X
27
30
17
13
24
12
18
13
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X
38
41
45
36
36
42
35
31
27
23
15
19
13
11



Aggregate - LBR
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBR

Precision T+P1 Multi-Tgt Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 274 4 287 8 104 8 665 20
2 1765 Leslie Kong 273 6 285 4 103 5 661 15
3 2832 Bill Pow 259 3 293 12 97 4 649 19
4 2740 Graeme Sim 254 1 275 5 86 1 615 7

Aggregate — GRCF Classic
Aggregate of Precision, T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP

T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Precision Total
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 299 10 106 8 286 5 691 23
2 987 Charles Bestwick 298 16 105 6 282 5 685 27

Aggregate - MLR
Aggregate of T+P1 and Precision MLR

T+P 1 Precision Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 987 Charles Bestwick 282 5 109 O 391 5
2 1100 Lara Bestwick 274 4 115 O 389 4

Aggregate - Timed and Precision 1
Aggregate of GRSB T+P1 and GRCF T+P1

GRSB GRCF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2337 Greg Rastall 299 15 300 23 599 38
2 2832 Bill Pow 298 14 297 16 595 30
3 2194 Graeme Dodds 295 14 300 15 595 29
4 987 Charles Bestwick 295 14 299 16 594 30
5 3221 Stuart Russell 290 4 299 19 589 23
6 2340 Glenn Gordon 292 6 297 17 589 23
7 2740 Graeme Sim 290 11 298 13 588 24
8 4736 Kevin Adam 292 9 290 19 582 28
9 2742 Mike Hibbard 273 8 298 12 571 20
10 553 Colin Oswald 278 7 289 10 567 17
11 1100 Lara Bestwick 255 5 295 11 550 16
12 3067 Bill Blackwood 262 2 274 4 536 6
13 4737 Wes Duggan 231 2 292 9 523 11
14 4417 Alister Scott 277 5 177 3 454 8

Aggregate - Multi-Target
Aggregate of GRSB M-T and GRCF M-T
GRSB GRCF Total

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 4736 Kevin Adam 112 7 116 17 228 24
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987
2832
2340
3221
2337
2740
1100
2742

553
4737
4417
3067

Charles Bestwick
Bill Pow
Glenn Gordon
Stuart Russell
Greg Rastall
Graeme Sim
Lara Bestwick
Mike Hibbard
Colin Oswald
Wes Duggan
Alister Scott
Bill Blackwood

Aggregate - 1020
Aggregate of 1020 GRSB + GRCF

GRSB (1601)
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Competitor

2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
3221 Stuart Russell
2740 Graeme Sim
4737 Wes Duggan
2194 Graeme Dodds

0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice3
X Score
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Competitor
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
4417 Alister Scott
2340 Glenn Gordon
2742 Mike Hibbard
4736 Kevin Adam
2337 Greg Rastall
4738 Tom Cairns
2740 Graeme Sim

553 Colin Oswald
4065 Richard Selman
1100 Lara Bestwick
4745 Phil Coventry
4737 Wes Duggan
3067 Bill Blackwood

Score

93
86
87
83
77
81
90
78
81
79
76
75
60
60
56
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0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Practice 1 Practice2 Practice 3
X Score
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Competitor
1765 Leslie Kong
4736 Kevin Adam

987 Charles Bestwick
2832 Bill Pow
2337 Greg Rastall

553 Colin Oswald
2340 Glenn Gordon

Score
100

99
98
99
95
97
95
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110
112
106
102
103
107
105
92
95
88
97
74
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Score
998
988
986
981
913
854

89
87
86
83
82
87
80
75
80
76
73
69
68
64
62

97
99
96
95
98
97
98

X
51
54
37
42
16
54

116
109
114
117
114
110
103
111
103
102
91
77

12
12
11
13
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GRCF (1602)
Score
1009
1016
1003

975
985
1015

X Score
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93
89
86
83
89
77
72
81
73
78
76
68
65
59
25

X Score
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98
97
97
95
96
94
94

X
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X
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X
70
74
51
41
37
65

226
221
220
219
217
217
208
203
198
190
188
151

Total

Score
2007
2004
1989
1956
1898
1869

Total

Score
275
262
259
249
248
245
242
234
234
233
225
212
193
183
143

X
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Total

Score
295
295
291
289
289
288
287

X
13

10
14

13

24
17
17
18
19
13
12
10

11

121
128
88
83
53
119



8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

2742 Mike Hibbard
2740 Graeme Sim
1100 Lara Bestwick
3067 Bill Blackwood
4737 Wes Duggan
4745 Phil Coventry
4739 Peter Jarvis
1822 Don Robertson

95
96
93
84
84
89
80
56
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98
91
88
91
91
87
87
86
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0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

1
2
3

0121 - 25m Precision
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0122 - 25m Precision
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0142 - 25m Precision
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Competitor

1765 Leslie Kong
987 Charles Bestwick
553 Colin Oswald

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong
2740 Graeme Sim
2742 Mike Hibbard
553 Colin Oswald
2337 Greg Rastall
2832 Bill Pow
4738 Tom Cairns
987 Charles Bestwick
4065 Richard Selman
4737 Wes Duggan
1822 Don Robertson
3067 Bill Blackwood

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
1765 Leslie Kong

987 Charles Bestwick
2832 Bill Pow
2740 Graeme Sim

Competitor
1100 Lara Bestwick
2337 Greg Rastall
553 Colin Oswald
987 Charles Bestwick
1822 Don Robertson
3067 Bill Blackwood

Practice 1
Score X
96 3
92 1
92 3

LBP

Practice 1
Score X
88
94
91
88
81
82
92
84
80
74
67
65
36

LBR

Practice 1
Score X
91
89
91
91
80

MLR

Practice 1
Score X
39
32
41
39
19
12
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Practice 2
Score X
96 2
96 2
93 1

Practice 2
Score X
96
90
a0
82
a0
90
84
85
78
75
80
69
36
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Practice 2
Score X
91
92
83
83
a0
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Practice 2
Score X
40
44
39
30
32
17
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91
95
92
95
91
88
88
92

PRPRPNRPWA

Practice 3
Score X
94 0
94 2
94 2

Practice 3
Score X
88
85
87
93
86
84
80
76
86
86
85
51
51
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Practice 3
Score X
92
92
87
85
84
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Practice 3
Score X
36
39
32
40
27
18
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284
282
273
270
266
264
255
234

Total
Score
286
282
279

Total
Score
272
269
268
263
257
256
256
245
244
235
232
185
123

Total
Score
274
273
261
259
254

Total
Score

115
115
112
109
78

47

B
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X

5
5
6

X
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0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB
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Competitor

2337 Greg Rastall
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
2194 Graeme Dodds
4736 Kevin Adam
2340 Glenn Gordon
2740 Graeme Sim
3221 Stuart Russell
4738 Tom Cairns
553 Colin Oswald
4417 Alister Scott
2742 Mike Hibbard
3067 Bill Blackwood
1100 Lara Bestwick
4745 Phil Coventry
4737 Wes Duggan

Practice 1
Score X
120
119
118
116
114
117
115
116
113
115
113
116
107
114
105

94
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Practice 2
Score X
119
119
118
119
118
116
115
115
110
105
106
108
100
103

82

79
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0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF
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Competitor

2337 Greg Rastall
2194 Graeme Dodds
1828 John Crouch
3221 Stuart Russell
987 Charles Bestwick
1765 Leslie Kong
2740 Graeme Sim
2742 Mike Hibbard
2340 Glenn Gordon
2832 Bill Pow

1100 Lara Bestwick
1822 Don Robertson
4737 Wes Duggan
4736 Kevin Adam
553 Colin Oswald
4739 Peter Jarvis
3067 Bill Blackwood
4417 Alister Scott

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
119
120
120
119
118
119
119
116
118
116
120
117
117
112
58
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Practice 2
Score X
120 12
120
119
120 1
119
118
119
120
118
118
119
118
118
120
114
118
104
109
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Practice 3

Score
60
60
59
60
60
59
60
59
57
58
58
49
55
38
53
58
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Practice 3
Score
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
50
58
48
58
10
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0703 - Timed & Precision 1 Target Shotgun

1 987 Charles Bestwick
2 2740 Graeme Sim

3 4417 Alister Scott

4 4737 Wes Duggan

5 4065 Richard Selman

Competitor

Practice 1
Score X
118
116
111
106
90
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118
111
114
107
108

Practice 2
Score X
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60
58
58
56
46

Practice 3
Score X
3
2
1
1
0

Total
Score X
299 15
298 14
295 14
295 14
292 9
292 6
290 11
290 4
280 3
278 7
277 5
273 8
262 2
255 5
240 0
231 2

Total
Score X
300 23
300 15
299 23
299 19
299 16
298 15
298 13
298 12
297 17
297 16
295 11
294 7
292 9
290 19
289 10
283 9
274 4
177 3

Total
Score X

296 18

285 6

283 5

269 4

244 O



0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Competitor

1 1765 Leslie Kong

2 987 Charles Bestwick

3 553 Colin Oswald

Practice 1

Score X
120 3
120 9
116 4

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Competitor

2740
2194
2340
3221
1765
4737
2832
4417
1822
10 2742
11 4065
12 2337
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Graeme Sim
Graeme Dodds
Glenn Gordon
Stuart Russell
Leslie Kong
Wes Duggan
Bill Pow

Alister Scott
Don Robertson
Mike Hibbard
Richard Selman
Greg Rastall

Practice 1
Score X
120
115
115
115
118
111
117
107
77
108
96
118
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0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Competitor

2832
2194
2340

987
1765
2740

OOk WNPE

Bill Pow

Graeme Dodds
Glenn Gordon
Charles Bestwick
Leslie Kong
Graeme Sim

Practice 1
Score X
118
114
117
113
115
120
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0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR

Competitor

1 987
2 1828
3 1100

Charles Bestwick
John Crouch
Lara Bestwick

Practice 1
Score X
111 2
109 1
119 2

1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

Competitor

4736
2832
987
2740
2340
1100
2337
3221
4417
10 553
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Kevin Adam

Bill Pow

Charles Bestwick
Graeme Sim
Glenn Gordon
Lara Bestwick
Greg Rastall
Stuart Russell
Alister Scott
Colin Oswald

Score

Left

54
57
57
53
53
54
51
48
51
45
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Practice 2 Practice 3

Score X Score X
120 3 4
118 3 60 4
115 2 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
116 2 59 2
118 1 60 4
117 4 60 4
116 5 60 1
110 0 59 1
108 1 59 2
114 1 40 1
103 0 57 2
112 0 57 0
74 1 59 1
79 1 27 0
27 0 0 0
Practice 2  Practice 3
Score X Score X
115 5 60 3
117 2 59 3
110 1 60 3
115 3 59 3
110 1 60 3
99 1 56 1
Practice2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
115 2 56 1
115 7 56 2
107 1 48 1
Right
Score X
58 5
55 3
53 4
54 3
53 2
51 2
52 6
54 4
46 2
50 3

Total
Score X
Score X
299 10
298 16
280 6

Total
Score X
295
293
292
291 1
287
278
271
267
246
241
202
145
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Total
Score X
293
290
287
287
285
275

=
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Total
Score X
282 5
280 10
274 4

Total
Score X
112
112
110
107
106
105
103
102
97
95

oo~ o~



11 2742 Mike Hibbard 49 1 43 1 92 2
12 4745 Phil Coventry 46 3 42 1 88 4
13 4737 Wes Duggan 46 1 42 1 88 2
14 4065 Richard Selman 36 O 45 2 81 2
15 3067 Bill Blackwood 39 1 35 0 74 1
1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3221 Stuart Russell 60 6 57 7 117 13
2 4736 Kevin Adam 58 8 58 9 116 17
3 987 Charles Bestwick 57 5 50 7 116 12
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 57 4 57 7 114 11
5 2337 Greg Rastall 56 5 58 6 114 11
6 2742 Mike Hibbard 5 4 56 4 111 8
7 2740 Graeme Sim 54 3 56 5 110 8
8 2832 Bill Pow 5 5 54 7 109 12
9 1765 Leslie Kong 52 4 5 4 107 8
10 1100 Lara Bestwick 47 5 56 3 103 8
11 553 Colin Oswald 52 2 51 2 103 4
12 4737 Wes Duggan 47 O 55 3 102 3
13 4739 Peter Jarvis 50 4 47 1 97 5
14 1822 Don Robertson 47 2 48 2 95 4
15 4417 Alister Scott 50 3 41 3 91 6
16 3067 Bill Blackwood 51 2 26 O 7 2
1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 50 3 56 5 106 8
2 987 Charles Bestwick 52 4 53 2 105 6
1121 - Multi-Target LBP
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 56 4 57 6 113 10
2 3221 Stuart Russell 53 2 56 7 109 9
3 1765 Leslie Kong 54 4 54 3 108 7
4 2740 Graeme Sim 51 4 51 2 102 6
5 2832 Bill Pow 51 1 51 4 102 5
6 2742 Mike Hibbard 46 2 49 1 95 3
7 4737 Wes Duggan 43 1 50 1 93 2
8 4065 Richard Selman 45 2 46 2 91 4
9 4417 Alister Scott 43 2 44 0 87 2
10 1822 Don Robertson 34 0 44 2 78 2
1122 - Multi-Target LBR
Left Right Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 51 3 53 5 104 8
2 1765 Leslie Kong 51 1 52 4 103 5
3 2832 Bill Pow 49 1 48 3 97 4
4 2740 Graeme Sim 45 0 41 1 86 1



1601 - 1020 GRSB

Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 234 15 176 7
2 2337 Greg Rastall 240 20 172 9
3 3221 StuartRRussell 235 11 167 6
4 987Charles Bestwick 230 16 169 5
5 2740 Graeme Sim 240 19 171 6
6 4737 Wes Duggan 227 5 171 4
7 4417 Alister Scott 220 3 154 4
8 2194 Graeme Dodds 240 18 177 8
1602 - 1020 GRCF
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 2337 Greg Rastall 240 21 180 15
2 2194 Graeme Dodds 239 20 178 10
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 21 17511
4 1828 John Crouch 239 19 179 11
5 3221 StuartRussell 239 19 173 4
6 4737 Wes Duggan 238 15 175 5
7 1765 Leslie Kong 239 18 178 7
8 2740 Graeme Sim 24021 174 5
9 4739 Peter Jarvis 129 6 105 2
1604- 1020 GRCF Classic
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong 234 13 174 5
1621 - 1020 LBP
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 2194 Graeme Dodds 239 19 175 6
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 239 12 176 6
3 1765 Leslie Kong 236 13 175 7
4 2742 Mike Hibbard 233 6 169 5
5 3221 StuartRussell 239 15 171 4
6 4737 Wes Duggan 185 5 171 4
1622 - 1020 LBR
Match 1 Match 2
Competitor
1 2740 Graeme Sim 238 16 170 6
2 1765 Leslie Kong 224 14 171 4
3 2340 Glenn Gordon 208 13 172 6

Speed Steels - Shotgun

Competitor
1 Alister Scott
2 Wes Duggan

Match 3

Match 3

Match 3

Match 3

Match 3

235 9
228 6
235 12
237 9
229 10
191 2
211 5
78 5

239 16
239 11
237 14
234
238
232
209
231
187
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234 10

239 13
237 12
227 5
225 7
220 1
220 1

232 4
217 2
225 5

Total
75.832
70.967

Match 4

237 13
234 14
236
231
230
222
216

Match 4

239 14
240 19
240 19
237 13
234 13
223 8
239 14
214 5
187 3

Match 4

235 10

Match 4

234 6
237 11
237 13
229 6
218 6
208 3

Match 4

226 4
229 6
235 10

Match 5

116
114
113
117
111
102
108
119
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Match 5

118
119
118
116
119
117
116
116
113
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Match 5

118 4

Match 5

119 7
114 2
112 2
109 1
111 2
105 O

Match 5

116 4
116 5
115 3

Total

Score X
998 51
988 54
986 37
984 45
981 42
913 16
909 15
854 54
Total
Score X
1016 74
1015 65
1009 70
1005 55
1003 51
985 37
981 50
975 41
721 15
Total
Score X
995 42
Total
Score X
1006 51
1003 43
987 40
965 25
959 28
889 13
Total
Score X
982 34
957 31
955 37
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Richard Selman
Jason Berry
Tom Cairns
Charles Bestwick
Lara Bestwick
Graeme Sim

64.168
59.170
47.240
45.653
30.976
26.535

Speed Steels — Section 2 Shotgun

O wWNBEF

Competitor
Phil Coventry
Garry Howitt
Nick Grove
Maurice Noble
Bill Blackwood

Total
81.455
76.913
45.377
35.434
30.576



